LEAGUE STANDI NGS
LAKEWOCD LANES

RUN DATE:
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LEAGUE #500: MASCI OLA BOALI NG LEAGUE

WEEK #5 - 11/20/25
CENTER PHONE: 203-574-5131
THURSDAY - 7:00 P.M SCRATCH - 4 PO NTS
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: DANI ELLA MASCI CLA PHONE: 718-717-6155
RESULTS- VEEK 4 CF 15 (15)
Pl NS
TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG PCS.
1. # 6-BOALSHT 32 15 1 . 937 3481 290 2
2. # 8-TEAM 8 36 12 4 . 750 3330 277 3
3. # 2-SPARE PARTS 34 9 7 . 562 3510 292 1
4. # 7-SMKING J' S 29 9 7 . 562 3003 250 5
5. # 1-LORD OF THE PINS 30 8 8 . 500 3147 262 4
6. # 5-TEAM 5 33 7 9 . 437 2816 234 6
7. # 3-TEAM 3 35 3 13 . 187 2399 199 7
8. # 4-BOALI NG BADDI ES 31 1 15 . 062 2152 179 8

*** L AST WEEK' S RESULTS***

™™ GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON ™™ GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
3 217 177 172 566 0 VS 6 266 274 320 860 4
7 260 333 246 839 4 VS 2 252 332 221 805 O
1 251 278 310 839 4 VS 5 183 254 243 680 0
4 208 156 210 574 0 VS 8 270 270 270 810 4
H GH SCR.  GAME- - MEN H GH SCR  SERI ES- - MEN H GH AVERAGE- - MEN
213 TAY 543 TAY 158. 5 TAY
202 RICH E 487 RICH E 146. 3 PAULI E
184 JOSH 478 PAULI E 146.1 RICH E
183 M KE 449 JESSE 139.3 M KE
182 JESSE 446 M KE 129.0 JCsH
H GH SCR GAME- - WOVEN H GH SCR  SERI ES- - WOMVEN H GH AVERAGE- - WOVEN
209 RACHEL 486 RACHEL 150. 7 RACHEL
131 ANGEL 351 YELLA 108.5 YELLA
127 MARI A 333 ANGEL 103. 7 ANGEL
126 YELLA 325 MARI A 95.4 MARI A
120 NI COLE 299 NI COLE 91.3 NI COLE
H GH SCR  GAME- - TEAM H GH SCR SERI ES- - TEAM
372 SPARE PARTS 925 SPARE PARTS
333 SMXXING J'S 906 BONLSH*T
322 BOALSH'T 900 TEAM 8
310 LORD OF THE PI NS 839 SMIKI NG J'S
300 TEAM 8 839 LORD OF THE PI NS
FERXJST*** LAST WEEK' S HI GH SCORES *xx 2NDF* *
213 TAY MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 182 JESSE
543 TAY MEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 449 JESSE
143 RACHEL WOMVEN HI GH  GAME SCRATCH 127 MARIA
414 RACHEL WOMVEN HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 325 MARIA
333 SMXING J'S TEAM H GH GAME SCRATCH 332 SPARE PARTS
860 BOWALSH'T TEAM H GH SERI ES SCRATCH 839 LORD OF THE PINS
TEAM H GH SERI ES SCRATCH 839 SMXING J'S

ENT HGS PINS GVM5 AVG

TM #1- LORD OF THE PI NS
ANGEL
TAY

131
213

1245
1902

TM #4- BOALI NG BADDI ES
YANI YA
MARI A

12 103.7
12 158.5

105 1007 12 83.9
127 1145 12 95.4

ENT HGS PINS GMS AVG

TM #7- SMOKI NG J' S
JESSE
JOSH

182
184

1454
1549

12 121.1
12 129.0



LEAGUE STANDI NGS

LAKEWOCD LANES

ENT

TM #2- SPARE PARTS

RI CH E
PAULI E

TM #3- TEAM 3
YELLA
NI COLE

RUN DATE:

LEAGUE #500: MASCI CLA BOALI NG LEAGUE

VEEEK #5 -

202 1754 12 146.1
180 1756 12 146.3

126 1303 12 108.5
120 1096 12 91.3

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG VEEKS

LANES
11/ 20/ 25
12/ 4/ 25
12/ 11/ 25

TM #5- TEAM 5

JAYSON

EVAN

11/ 20/ 25

ENT

TM #6- BOALSH* T
RACHEL

M KE

HGS PINS GvB AVG

165 1435
162 1381

209 1809
183 1672

29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36

7-1
2-3
4-7

4-6
4-1
6-1

5-2
6-7
3-5

3-8
5-8
2-8

12 150.7
12 139.3

11/13/25 23:04

TM #8- TEAM 8
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